08/10/2024, 15:15

[Fechar]

19/01/24

000042 17:03

000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
000042
005075
000042

(*) Valor calculado considerando ops com anulag6es pendentes.

[Fechar]

- 02 -
REITORIA
1637  09/02/24
2671 08/03/24
3070 15/03/24
3606  01/04/24
4409 17/04/24
4932  26/04/24
5499 14/05/24
5688 16/05/24
6754  03/06/24
7660 18/06/24
9494  22/07/24
9850  30/07/24
9892  31/07/24
6542  05/08/24
12885 21/09/24

[UDESC] - SIGEOF

EXTRATO SOLICITAGOES

1.500.100.000

Receitas Cotas

Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Ordem Pgto.
Reforgo

Ordem Pgto.

- 001 | 3582-3 | WEB TRIP AGENCIA DE
VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

990000-4
12.670,02 137.329,98
15.720,71 121.609,27
9.610,97 111.998,30
5.362,30 106.636,00
3.748,13 102.887,87
4.993,30 97.894,57
7.641,82 90.252,75
14.754,95 75.497,80
3.279,08 72.218,72
4.091,98 68.126,74
9.598,98 58.527,76
16.146,54 42.381,22
9.079,55 33.301,67
70.000,00 103.301,67
27.712,73 75.588,94

https://www.sigeof.udesc.br/2024/preempenho/script/extrato_solic.php?sigef=000042&tipo=E

Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Ordem de Pgto Paga
Executada

Ordem de Pgto Paga
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https://www.sigeof.udesc.br/2024/preempenho/script/mostra_ordempgto2014.php?codigo=4932
https://www.sigeof.udesc.br/2024/preempenho/script/mostra_ordempgto2014.php?codigo=5499
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